Finncup 2021 : 2021-08-13

Finncup 2021 - Category Leaders - Classic: 2021-08-13

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %o Region
1 Appelsiin, Hannu 1518 U C Min 500.7342 100.0000 % FIN
2 Jaatinen, Kari 5783 U C Maj 436.9340  87.2587 % FIN

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.11 Lenovo) at 2021-08-18 19:19 +0300

file:///W|/Q/Important/Aseet/Haur%20kisatiedot/Finncup%202021/MatchCategoryResults21.htmlI[18.8.2021 19:54:59]



Finncup 2021 : 2021-08-13

Finncup 2021 - Category Leaders - Open: 2021-08-13

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %o

1 Peltokoski, Raine 453 U @) Maj 665.3561 100.0000 %
2 Piepponen, Petteri 2237 U O Maj 335.2077  50.3802 %
3 Borgstrom, Stefan 1027 U 0] Maj 111.4728 16.7539 %
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Finncup 2021 : 2021-08-13

Finncup 2021 - Category Leaders - Production: 2021-08-13

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %o Region
1 Blom, Esa 3184 U P Min 637.3135 100.0000 % FIN

2 Lento, Mika 2148 U P Min 563.3012  88.3868 % FIN

3 Kalinen, Riku RIKU u P Min 485.7943  76.2253 % FIN

4 Makkonen, Matti 742 U P Min 464.9057  72.9477 % FIN

5 Woivalin, Ari 3322 U P Min 451.5495  70.8520 % FIN

6 Hyvatti, Jaakko HYVATTI U P Min 447.1811  70.1666 % FIN

7 likkola, Jarkko 2428 U P Min 396.5613 62.2239 % FIN

8 Otsamo, Antti 2287 U P Min 359.7947  56.4549 % FIN

9 Tervahauta, Mika 6455 u P Min 264.8668  41.5599 % FIN

10 Eronen, Juha 5528 U P Min 228.5686  35.8644 % FIN
Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %o Region
1 Kervinen, llkka 2153 U P Min 525.3728 100.0000 % FIN

2 Maunula, Hannu 0066 U P Min 523.3527  99.6155 % FIN

3 Konttinen, Timo 4128 U P Min 412.4519  78.5065 % FIN
Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %o Region
1 Hellgren, Teresa 6185 U P Min 406.9634 100.0000 % FIN

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.11 Lenovo) at 2021-08-18 16:35 +0300

file:///W]/Q/Important/Aseet/Haur%20kisatiedot/Finncup%202021/MatchCategoryResults2.html[18.8.2021 19:01:42]



Finncup 2021 : 2021-08-13

Finncup 2021 - Category Leaders - Production Optics

Match Results - Senior

Place
1

2
3
4

Name

Laine, Esa
Kivisto, Kari
Tuoriniemi, Tero
Antikainen, Hannu

No.

5802
3794
4018
3080

Div
PO
PO
PO
PO

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min

Match Pts
637.6361
492.7022
307.5045
291.1742

: 2021-08-13

Match %o

100.0000 %
77.2701 %
48.2257 %
45.6646 %
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Finncup 2021 : 2021-08-13

Finncup 2021 - Category Leaders - Production Optics Light: 2021-08-13

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Kouhia, Sami 5849 U POL Min 508.1356 100.0000 % FIN
2 Turunen, Kai 276 u POL Min 502.2101  98.8339 % FIN
3 Silvennoinen, Jari 5611 U POL Min 456.5553 89.8491 % FIN
4 Aronsson, Hannu 6122 U POL Min 286.1975 56.3231 % FIN
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Finncup 2021 : 2021-08-13

Finncup 2021 - Category Leaders - Revolver: 2021-08-13

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %o

1 Vilen, Timo 0728 U R Min 635.6178 100.0000 %
2 Pikkuvirta, Antti 3690 U R Min 622.8997 97.9991 %
3 Laine, Jouko 3844 U R Min 530.4247 83.4503 %
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Finncup 2021 : 2021-08-13

Finncup 2021 - Category Leaders - Standard: 2021-08-13

Match Results - Senior
Place Name

Asikainen, Kari
Rénnqvist, Mikael
Lehtonen, Pekka
Halkio, Jarkko
Tiili, Niilo

Jalonen, Esa
Tahvanainen, Eero
Ristolainen, Hannu
Hokkanen, Tero
10 Levamaki, Mikko
11 Varonen, Jukka
12 Toivola, Juha

OooO~NOO Ol WN PR

Match Results - Lady
Place Name
1 Nikiforova, Ekaterina

No.

3838
3405
3660
2769
4159
4671
3976
1622
3956
1494
3521
4974

No.

Class

cCcCcCccccccccc

Class
U

Div

DUV ULOL!mLOm,mLnumomwom

Div
S

PF

Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF
Min

Match Pts

609.4863
595.1318
548.6815
532.8128
531.7847
450.3329
425.2916
421.8641
345.1460
313.5812
250.9888

55.0000

Match Pts

495.7481

Match %6
100.0000 %
97.6448 %
90.0236 %
87.4200 %
87.2513 %
73.8873 %
69.7787 %
69.2163 %
56.6290 %
51.4501 %
41.1804 %
9.0240 %

Match %o
100.0000 %
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Finncup 2021 PCC : 2021-08-15

Finncup 2021 PCC - Category Leaders - PCC: 2021-08-15

Match Results - Junior

Place
1

Match Results - Senior

Place
1

2
3
4

Match Results - Lady

Place

1
2
3
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Name

Patsi, Jaska

Name

Patsi, Markku
Juhola, Heikki
Peltonen, Aki
Kurki-Suonio, Mikko

Name

Mustonen, Nastja-Anastasia

Patsi, Sanni

Niskanen, Pilvi

No.
6151

No.

6256
995

3515
0428

No.

4421
6257
5788

Class

Class

cCccc

Class

u
u
u

Div
PCC

Div
PCC
PCC

PCC
PCC

Div
PCC

PCC
PCC

PF
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min

Match
Pts

501.6942

Match
Pts

417.9777
417.3807
380.0678
352.8378

Match
Pts

591.8954
418.9166
363.3544

Match 2o
100.0000 %

Match %0

100.0000 %
99.8572 %
90.9302 %
84.4155 %

Match %6

100.0000 %
70.7754 %
61.3883 %
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